
UDON

SEOUL
CHICKEN

SUSHI

CHICKEN 
SOUP

TONKATSU

BEEF
CHICKEN
MAMA

business lunch
STARTER INCLUDED

MISO SOUP SALTED EDAMAME SPRING ROLLS

BOWLS

SAKE
BEEF
MAMA

10,9
11,9
9,8

SAKE SET
ROLL SET
MAKI SET

CHICKEN 
TOFU 

CHILI GARLIC
SWEET CHEESE

PORK
CHICKEN

11,7
11,5
11,2

11,9
10,9
10,8

9,2
9,8

11,8
10,8

11,6
10,6

ONLY MO-FR 
11AM - 2 PM

12 pcs

8 pcs

18 pcs


